
LUCIA’S CL ASSICS

CLUB SANDWICH 
Choose: chicken, smoked salmon or avocado

CARPACCIO
Italian flatbread, Reypenaer cheese, 
rocket lettuce, pine nuts & truffle mayo

CROQUE MONSIEUR
Sourdough bread, old cheese, ham 
& Béchamel sauce

AVOCADO TOAST
Sourdough bread, poached egg, sundried tomato, 
fermented mustard seed & green herbs

SALMON SEARED ON THE SKIN SIDE
Served with creamy spinach

LUCIA’S BEEF BURGER 
Brioche bread, Old Amsterdam cheese, bacon, 
Little Gem, tomato, fries & Lucia’s burger sauce 
Vegetarian option: vegatarian burger with vegan bacon

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO
Parsley, shallot, chili, garlic & olive oil 
Add shrimp + 4,50
 

TASTING OF AMSTERDAM
Seasonal soup, Holtkamp beef croquette, 
fried egg with ham and cheese on two slices of bread

LUCIA’S PANCAKES
American Pancakes with seasonal garnish 
from the chef

15,50

14,50

13,50

13,50

22,50

19,50

17,50

14,50

13,50

SANDWICHES

EGGS

EGGS BENEDICT 
Choose: salmon, ham of spinach

DUTCH FARMERS OMELETTE
Vegetables, cheese & ham   

CAESAR SALAD
Little Gem, bacon, egg & Parmesan 
Add chicken + 3,50
 

KALE SALAD 
Stracciatella cheese, sundried tomato, pumpkin,
fermented mustard seed & hazelnuts

SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON
Rocket, cucumber, red onion, egg & capers

SEASONAL SOUP
Ask for our daily homemade soup

14,50

13,50

15,50

9,50

SAL ADS & SOUP

PASTRIES & SWEETS

13,50

13,50

CROISSANT
Jam and butter

LUCIA’S CHEESECAKE

APPLE PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM
Add vanilla ice cream + 2,50

4,50

8,50

6,50
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LUCIA’S BEEF BURGER
Brioche bread, little gem, tomato, bacon, 
Old Amsterdam, fries & Lucia’s burger sauce
Vegan option: vegan burger with vegan bacon 

CHICKEN SATAY
Atjar, prawn crackers, fries & peanut sauce

SALMON
Served with creamy spinach 

LUCIA’S STEAK 
Seasonal vegetables with Lucia’s gravy

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO
Parsley, shallot, chili, garlic & olive oil
Add gamba’s + 4,50

STARTERS

SIDES

DESSERTS

MAINS

BEEF CARPACCIO 
Reypenaer cheese, rocket lettuce, pine nuts,
truffle mayo & herb oil

CAESAR SALAD
Parmesan, egg, croutons, little gem lettuce &
Caeser dressing. Add chicken + 3,50

LUCIA’S TASTING PLATTER
Platter from our Chef to share for 2 people

KALE SALAD
Stracciatella cheese, sundried tomatoes,
pumpkin,fermented mustard seeds & hazelnut

SEASONAL SOUP 
Ask for our daily fresh made soup

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES
Kimchi mayo

8,50

7,50

FRIES WITH LUCIA’S MAYO

SWEET PATATO FRIES WITH SRIRACHA

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 

GREEN SALAD WITH LUCIA’S DRESSING

ROATSED CARROTS WITH LABNEH

SOURDOUGH WITH FLEUR DE SEL BUTTER

19,50

20,50

22,50

27,50

17,50

5,50

6,50

8,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

LUCIA’S CHEESECAKE  
Served with forest fruit 

DAME BLANCHE
Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream & chocolate sauce

DUTCH APPLE PIE
Served with whipped cream
Add vanilla ice cream + 2,50

6,50 

 

15,50
 

14,50

25,00

13,50

 

9,50

10,50
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